
最低賃金決定額の年度別推移(電気機械器具等製造業）

平成

年度
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引上額
（円）

引上率
（％）
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（％）
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引上額
（円）
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（％）

金額
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金額
引上額
（円）

引上率
（％）

25 721 9 1.26 718 9 1.27 725 10 1.40 757 8 1.07 740 9 1.23 741 11 1.51

26 735 14 1.94 728 10 1.39 738 13 1.79 769 12 1.59 753 13 1.76 753 12 1.62

27 750 15 2.04 740 12 1.65 751 13 1.76 783 14 1.82 767 14 1.86 767 14 1.86

28 765 15 2.00 756 16 2.16 766 15 2.00 798 15 1.92 782 15 1.96 782 15 1.96

29 785 20 2.61 775 19 2.51 786 20 2.61 819 21 2.63 800 18 2.30 798 16 2.05

30 806 21 2.68 796 21 2.71 808 22 2.80 841 22 2.69 821 21 2.63 815 17 2.13

令和
元 829 23 2.85 818 22 2.76 833 25 3.09 862 21 2.50 843 22 2.68 833 18 2.21

2 833 4 0.48 820 2 0.24 836 3 0.36 864 2 0.23 846 3 0.36 834 1 0.12

3 859 26 3.12 847 27 3.29 861 25 2.99 890 26 3.01 872 26 3.07 856 22 2.64

4 888 29 3.38 877 30 3.54 891 30 3.48 919 29 3.26 903 31 3.56 880 24 2.80
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